CLUB DE GOLF BARCELONA

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA

GREEN MONDAY BY REST. OAK

Fecha Listado: 22/05/2023
Hora Listado: 15:37:04

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
SUPERIOR (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL C.G. BARCELONA
2 ROBSON, MICHAEL EUGENE C.G. BARCELONA
3 SCHWARTZMANN, CLAUDE C.G. BARCELONA

o N

11
12
13
14

CANALDA LUENGO, ADRIA CAN CUYAS GO
CABALLERO HERNAN GOMEZ, SER FEDERACION C
JEREZ AGUDO, ANTONI CAN CUYAS GO
CLAVE MARCE, PRUDENCIO FEDERACION C
MARTI GOMEZ, JAVIER FEDERACION C
PEREZ OTERO, JOSEP MARIA FEDERACION C
LOPEZ LIZONDO, CESAR FEDERACION C
ESLAVA GASCON, LLUIS FEDERACION C
IRANZO DE LELIS, LUIS BARBIGUERA
PUERTO BERMEJO, ENRIQUE FEDERACION C
JIMENO FRATTINI, ERNESTO FEDERACION C
BARON PALACIO, CARLOS C.G. BARCELONA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

19,4
20,7
24,6
24,9
21,1
26,5
33,8
27,5
32,1
36,0
31,3
24,5
19,0
25,5
26,7
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

40
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N.P
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